Senior Girls
100m

200m

400m

800m
1500m
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put

Standing Jump

Senior Boys
100m

200m

400m

800m

1500

Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put

Standing Jump

Brant Track and Field Meet Records

Sam Bond - St. Gabriel (2014)

Sarah Jean Stark — Blessed Sacrament (2016)
Addison Paquette — Our Lady of Providence (2025)

Addie Paquette — Our Lady of Providence (2024)

Jaeda Collins - (2019)

Addie Paquette — Our Lady of Providence (2025)

Mila Gretzky — Our Lady of Providence (2015)

Kaylee Misuida - St. Pius (2013)

Elizabeth Marry — Jean Vanier (2018)

Jordan Nichols - St. Bernards (2013)
Jordan Nichols - St. Bernards (2013)
Jordan Nichols - St. Bernards (2013)
Kyle Currie — St. Gabriel - (2024)

Kyle Currie — St. Gabriel - (2024)
Kevin Cann - St. Theresa (2013)
Hunter Ely — Sacred Heart (2018)
Keyden Rominger — St. Gabriel (2024)

Adrian Popliec-Henry — St. Basil (2015)

13:31

28:66

1:06:89

2:33:03

5:20:13

4.73m

9.22m

10.21m

2.22m

12:09

24:24

58:59

2:25:88

4:49:82

5.60m

10.24m

11.36m

2.49m



Junior Boys
100m

200m
400m
800m
1500m
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put

Standing Jump

Junior Girls
100m
200m

400m

800m
1500m
Long Jump
Triple Jump
Shot Put

Standing Jump

4 x 100 Relay

Noah Savaria - St. Leo (2014)

Noah DeDominicis — Our Lady of Providence (2015)
Noah DeDominicis — Our Lady of Providence (2015)
Luke Turcotte — Our Lady of Providence (2025)
Osakpolar Iduyusi — Holy Cross (2018)

Isaac Persaud — Notre Dame (2024)

Noah Terejko - St. Pius (2010)

Adam Pach - St. Bernard (2013)

Jack Pancoe - Our Lady of Providence (2016)

Bella Coates - St. Pius (2024)

Jada Arthurs — Notre Dame (2018)
Alessia DiNino (2019)

Alessia DiNino (2019)

Jadea Collins — St. Gabriel (2018)
Crystal Ulep — St. Pius (2018)

Tiziene Romano - Sacred Heart (2024)
Sierra Thompson (2019)

Alexis DiDonizio — St. Gabriel (2013)

St. Basils (2025)

13:16

28:18

1:07:34

2:44:38

5:21:00

4.18m

9.02m

9.45m

2.3m

13:34

29:10

1:10:34

2:48:41

5:29:00

3.73m

7.70m

8.51Tm

2.05m

56:06



